Rang Temps NOM Prénom Sexe Nationalité Catégorie

1 02:16:14 GRENIER Adelin H FRA JU-H

2 02:24:09 LE BRAS Luc H FRA MO-H
3 02:24:34 HINAULT Martial H FRA M2-H
4 02:24:35 Lamy Pierre H SE-H

5 02:25:38 FOLLOPE Anthony H FRA SE-H

6 02:27:22 MENARD Paul H FRA SE-H

7 02:28:00 MAGNE Gabin H FRA ES-H

8 02:28:39 GILLES Yves H FRA M4-H
9 02:28:55 GOULARD Sylvain H FRA M1-H
10 02:29:33 JOUEN Fabrice H FRA M3-H
11 02:31:57 MABILLE Simon H FRA SE-H

12 02:32:51 MALLET Jeremy H M1-H
13 02:34:32 DAVID Alexandre H MO-H
14 02:34:42 DEHAIL Benoit H FR M2-H
15 02:35:36 MOISSON Hugo H FRA SE-H

16 02:35:59 LEMAITRE Sylvain H FRA M3-H
17 02:36:44 Leperchey Theo H FRA SE-H

18 02:38:11 MERZOUG Said H FRA M1-H
19 02:38:13 DUFLO Anthony H FRA M1-H
20 02:38:16 GODEFROY Simon H FRA ES-H

21 02:39:47 DUBOC Raphaél H FRA M2-H
22 02:40:44 SOUDAIS Tony H FRA MO-H
23 02:41:20 LE MAITRE Jérémy H FRA MO-H
24 02:42:28 LECLERC Ludovic H FRA MO-H
25 02:43:12 BACHELET Dave H FRA M2-H
26 02:44:19 BEAUFILS Johan H FRA SE-H

27 02:44:24 TERTU Samy H FRA SE-H

28 02:45:07 FAVRIE Antoine H FRA SE-H

29 02:45:08 JEANNE Anthony H FRA MO-H
30 02:45:16 DESNOYERS Jonathan H FRA MO-H
31 02:46:28 BOCQUET Vincent H FRA M1-H
32 02:46:29 GUERIN Mathieu H FRA MO-H
33 02:48:04 GUYADER Florian H FRA MO-H
34 02:48:40 HAPEL Arnaud H FRA M3-H
35 02:48:46 FROMENTIN Arnaud H FRA M1-H
36 02:50:12 BARIL Mathilde F FRA MO-F
37 02:50:12 BOUCHEZ Aymeric H FRA M2-H
38 02:50:26 DIDIER Canel emilienn H FRA M4-H
39 02:50:28 MAILLARD Frederic H MO-H
40 02:50:29 RIBEIRO Michel H M3-H
41 02:50:51 LANCEL Sebastien H FRA M3-H
42 02:51:12 DUMONT Pascal H FRA M3-H
43 02:51:36 GONORD Alexis H FRA SE-H

44 02:51:56 PEREIRA Anthony H FRA MO-H
45 02:52:04 ARNOUX Gildas H FRA M1-H
46 02:52:10 LEFEVRE Matthias H FRA MO-H
47 02:52:10 NICOLAS Sophie H FRA M2-F
48 02:52:18 FONTAINE Maxime H MO-H
49 02:52:31 DAVID Gwenael H FRA MO-H
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02:55:15
02:56:05
02:56:06
02:56:42
02:56:46
02:57:55
02:58:03
02:58:35
02:59:06
02:59:20
02:59:24
02:59:50
03:00:03
03:00:08
03:00:33
03:00:44
03:01:05
03:01:52
03:02:16
03:02:41
03:02:47
03:03:12
03:03:42
03:05:04
03:05:18
03:06:02
03:06:10
03:06:45
03:08:06
03:08:15
03:09:13
03:09:50
03:09:51
03:09:52
03:09:57
03:10:28
03:10:40
03:10:56
03:11:06
03:11:21
03:11:37
03:11:44
03:12:12
03:12:17
03:12:58
03:13:57
03:16:09
03:16:10
03:16:13
03:16:32

MONNIER
GRISEZ
PIEDNOEL
RECHER
MAURY
LEVASSEUR
DURAND
TESSON
WINKLER
Lecacheur
JEANNE
NICOLAS
TECHER
TURPIN
BAIET
PETIT
COLOMBE
PONCE
PAPLORAY
QUESNEL
HEDOUIN
ERMEL
MIREUX
GARAND
JOSPITRE
TESSON
DELAMARE
LEFEBVRE
SANDRINI
LOUART
ECHARD
LEROY
DELAPIERRE
LEVIEUX
HAUVILLE
RICHOU
Labeylie
DUVAL
VAUCHEL
LEON
MORISSE
HUBERT
WOZNIAK
CASTAGNOS
QUEVILLON
GILLES
ASSELIN
Cottard
MAMMERI
DUCHESNE

Hervé
Delphine
Jean claude
Florent
Fabien
Yann
Sebastien
Jérémy
Marc

Jean-Sébastien

Jérémy
Richard
Frédéric
Julien
Antoine
Nicolas
David
Laurent
Benoit
Antoine
Vincent
Ludovic
Dimitri
Jerome
Joelle
Fabrice
Stéphane
Xavier
Maxime
Alexis
Hervé
Daniel
Martial
Antoine
Olivier
Benoit
Johan
Yann
Wilfried
Jerome
Nicolas
Christophe
Mathieu
denis
Franck
Arnaud
Sebastien
Jimmy
Olivier
Guillaume
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M2-H
M2-F
Mé6-H
M1-H
M1-H
M3-H
MO-H
M1-H
MO-H
MO-H
M10-H
M2-H
M2-H
MO-H
ES-H
M1-H
M2-H
M3-H
MO-H
M3-H
M3-H
M3-H
M2-H
MO-H
M4-F
M3-H
M5-H
M2-H
MO-H
MO-H
M3-H
M5-H
M2-H
SE-H
MO-H
MO-H
M1-H
M1-H
M2-H
SE-H
M2-H
M3-H
M1-H
M2-H
M2-H
M3-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
M1-H
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03:16:32
03:16:46
03:16:51
03:16:56
03:17:01
03:17:10
03:17:27
03:17:33
03:17:54
03:17:59
03:18:08
03:18:10
03:18:25
03:18:26
03:19:23
03:19:34
03:19:35
03:19:47
03:20:25
03:20:27
03:20:27
03:20:30
03:20:39
03:21:45
03:21:58
03:23:00
03:25:14
03:25:25
03:25:26
03:26:33
03:27:40
03:27:42
03:27:47
03:28:45
03:30:12
03:30:17
03:30:21
03:30:35
03:30:36
03:31:11
03:31:22
03:32:00
03:33:08
03:33:32
03:33:33
03:33:37
03:33:38
03:35:10
03:37:03
03:37:14

GRYZEWSKI

Roman

MAGLOIRE LA GREV Bruno
MAGLOIRE LA GREV David

PETIT
COLOMBE
LONGUEMARE
BEAUFILS
WADOUX
PICHON
BOTTE

LE FRANCOIS
IBERSIEN
BACHELET
REVET
DELAUNE
LUCAS
MICHEL
JEANS
RIGATTE
DESERT
DIRANZO
DEPOORTER
LEFEBVRE
MOLLIEN
THIRIET
LEVEE
COLOMBE
FAUVEL
ARINTHE
LEVITRE
MARTIN
CARRE
DUCHEMIN
MELSIN
GUILLOUET
DUMESNIL
BOYERE
LEHOT
VASSE
PERROT
TERNON
MOLZA
PICARD
BINAY
DELETTRE
GUION-FIRMIN
PRONO
LEVITRE
GRANDSERRE
DEBRIS

Christophe
Cyprien
Romain
Guillaume
William
Antoine
David
Amélie
Christophe
Frédéric
Laetitia
Guillaume
Estelle
Alexis
Mathilde
Laurence
Olivier
Cedric
Jerome
Ludovic
Thierry
Laurent
Damien
Regis
Benjamin
Nicolas
Bruno
Emmanuel
Sébastien
Patrice
Céline
Chloé
Médérick
Ludovic
Mikael
David
Davy
Ludovic
Olivier
Francois-xavier
Fanny
Maxime
Jean-luc
Amelie
Céline
Jeremy
Lydia
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M3-H
M3-H
M3-H
JU-H

MO-H
SE-H

SE-H

MO-H
MO-H
M1-F
M2-H
MO-H
M1-F
M1-H
M2-F
M3-H
ES-F

M3-F
M3-H
M3-H
M2-H
M4-H
M4-H
M3-H
M2-H
M3-H
MO-H
MO-H
M4-H
M1-H
M2-H
M4-H
M2-F
SE-F

MO-H
M1-H
M1-H
MO-H
M2-H
M2-H
M4-H
M1-H
SE-F

SE-H

M4-H
SE-F

M2-F
M1-H
M2-F
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03:37:31
03:37:33
03:39:23
03:40:10
03:42:46
03:47:00
03:49:33
03:50:15
03:54:34
03:56:17
03:56:51
03:57:30
03:58:19
04:03:30
04:03:34
04:06:43
04:22:34
04:22:34
04:49:59

GADEBOIS
LORE
VENAULT
PENELLE

VISSE
WEIRSMULLER
BACHELET
AUGER
HUYNH
COLIBERT
GADONNA
BEURIOT
DUMOUCHEL
BAGGIO
SAINT-MARTIN
PONTY
Borcard
Borcard
EUDELINE

Matthias
Sophie
Nicolas
Benoit
Jérome
David
Sebastien
Gaelle
Romain
Florian
Christophe
Guillaume
Pascal
Thierry
Laurent
Stephane
Magalie
Rodolphe
Mathieu
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SE-H

M1-F
M2-H
M3-H
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M3-H
M2-H
M3-F
M1-H
SE-H

MO-H
SE-H

M3-H
M3-H
M2-H
M2-H
M1-F
M2-H
MO-H



